
BLAISE

2022-10-05

45 min.

3

3

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

1L

1R

2L

2R

GT2

x4

h = 100 mm
GT1

x6

h = 100 mm
FL

x10



1 3

2

3

2

2

2

GT2

x2

h = 100 mm
GT1

x4

h = 100 mm

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT1

GT2

GT2

FL

x6

FL

FL

FL

FL FL

FL



5

6

GT2

x2

h = 100 mm
GT1

x2

h = 100 mm

1

1

2

4 4 4

5 5

GT2
GT2

GT1

GT1

4

FL

x4

FL

FL

FL

FL



7 KARTA SERWISOWA   /   SERVICE FORM   /   SERVICEKARTE

max
5kg
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